
PAY PERIOD CUT-OFF DATES PAY DATES PAYROLL AREA

Scheduled Off-cycles Wednesday, July 5, 2023 Wednesday, July 12, 2023 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

07/01/2023 - 07/15/2023 Friday, July 14, 2023 Friday, July 21, 2023 Semi-Monthly

07/01/2023 - 07/31/2023 Friday, July 21, 2023 Monday, July 31, 2023 Classified

07/01/2023 - 07/31/2023 Thursday, July 27, 2023 Friday, August 4, 2023 Certificated

07/16/2023 - 07/31/2023 Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Friday, August 4, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

08/01/2023 - 08/15/2023 Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Semi-Monthly

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023 Classified

08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023 Thursday, August 24, 2023 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Certificated

08/16/2023 - 08/31/2023 Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Friday, September 8, 2023 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

09/01/2023 - 09/15/2023 Friday, September 15, 2023 Friday, September 22, 2023 Semi-Monthly

09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023 Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023 Classified

09/01/2023 - 09/30/2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023 Certificated

09/16/2023 - 09/30/2023 Friday, September 29, 2023 Friday, October 6, 2023 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Thursday, October 5, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

10/01/2023 - 10/15/2023 Monday, October 16, 2023 Monday, October 23, 2023 Semi-Monthly

10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023 Monday, October 23, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Classified

10/01/2023 - 10/31/2023 Thursday, October 26, 2023 Friday, November 3, 2023 Certificated

10/16/2023 - 10/31/2023 Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Friday, November 3, 2023 Monday, November 13, 2023 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

11/01/2023 - 11/15/2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Semi-Monthly

11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023 Thursday, November 16, 2023 Thursday, November 30, 2023 Classified

11/01/2023 - 11/30/2023 Friday, November 17, 2023 Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Certificated

11/16/2023 - 11/30/2023 Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

12/01/2023 - 12/15/2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 Semi-Monthly

12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Friday, December 29, 2023 Classified

12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Friday, January 5, 2024 Certificated

12/16/2023 - 12/31/2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Monday, January 8, 2024 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Friday, January 5, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

01/01/2024 - 01/15/2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Semi-Monthly

01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Classified

01/01/2024 - 01/31/2024 Friday, January 26, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 Certificated

01/16/2024 - 01/31/2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Monday, February 5, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

02/01/2024 - 02/15/2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 Semi-Monthly

02/01/2024 - 02/28/2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024 Classified

02/01/2024 - 02/29/2024 Monday, February 26, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Certificated

02/16/2024 - 02/29/2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

03/01/2024 - 03/15/2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Semi-Monthly

03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024 Classified

03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Friday, April 5, 2024 Certificated

03/16/2024 - 03/31/2024 Friday, March 22, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Friday, April 5, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

04/01/2024 - 04/15/2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Semi-Monthly

04/01/2024 - 04/30/2024 Monday, April 22, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Classified

04/01/2024 - 04/30/2024 Thursday, April 25, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024 Certificated

04/16/2024 - 04/30/2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Friday, May 3, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

05/01/2024 - 05/15/2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Semi-Monthly

05/01/2024 - 05/31/2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024 Classified

05/01/2024 - 05/31/2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Certificated

05/16/2024 - 05/31/2024 Friday, May 31, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

06/01/2024 - 06/15/2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 Semi-Monthly

06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 Classified

06/01/2024 - 06/30/2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Certificated

06/16/2024 - 06/30/2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Semi-Monthly

Scheduled Off-cycles Friday, July 5, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 Certificated & Classified Off-cycles

2023-2024 Cut-Off and Pay Dates                                                                                                      

For CATS Time Reporting
REV. 2/23/2024



Legend: Cut-off for CATS Time Reporting Approval Pay Day Holiday * Holiday and Pay day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 30

6/13/2022

November December January February

March April May June

Los Angeles Unified School District

2023 - 2024 Certificated Calendar (CE)

July August September October



Legend: Cut-off for CATS Time Reporting Approval Pay Day Holiday * Holiday and Pay day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 30

6/13/2022

November December January February

March April May June

Los Angeles Unified School District

2023 - 2024 Classified Calendar (CL)

July August September October



Legend: Cut-off for CATS Time Reporting Approval Pay Day Holiday * Holiday and Pay day

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

31 30

REV. 2.23.24

November December January February

March April May June

Los Angeles Unified School District

2023 - 2024 Semi-Monthly Calendar (SM)

Pay Day and Cut-off

July August September October


